78 www.enerpac.com
▼
• 	Features Z-Class high-efficiency pump design;
higher oil flow and bypass pressure, cooler
running and requires 18% less current draw than
comparable pumps
• 	Powerful 1.7 hp universal electric motor provides
high power-to-weight ratio and excellent low-voltage

in the “Yellow Pages”.
	 Page:
Ordering Example
Model Number:
ZU4408LB-HKT
ZU4408LB-HKT is a
60 in3/min at 10,000 psi pump with a
4-way, 3-position manual valve, a 2 gal.
(8-liter) reservoir, operates on 115V, 1ph,
50/60 Hz and is specified with optional
LCD electrical panel, heat exchanger,
pressure transducer and skidbar.
Torque Wrench Pumps
System matched air and
electric pumps provide
control to operate Enerpac
Torque Wrenches.
	 Page:
82 www.enerpac.com
	  	 114
	  	113
ZPT-U4 *
ZCF-2 *
ZLS-U4± 0,5%
ZRC-04 *
ZRC-04H *
ZRB-10 *
ZRB-20 *
ZRB-40 *
SBZ-4 *
SBZ-4L *
Pressure Transducer*
•	More durable than analog gauges
(against mechanical and hydraulic
shock)
•	More accurate than analog gauges
(0.5% full scale of pump)
•	Calibration can be fine tuned for
certification
•	“Set pressure” feature turns off motor
at user defined pressure (or shifts
valve to neutral on models with VE33/
VE43 valves)
•	Display pressure in psi, bar, or MPa
* Requires LCD Electric

•	 Protects pump
•	 Provides greater pump stability
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZU4208BB-QR
Accessory
Kit Number
Fits on Reservoir
*� Add suffix R for factory installation.
�1) Without heat exchanger   2) With heat exchanger
1 and 2 gallon1)
1 and 2 gallon2)
2.5 gallon
5 gallon
10 gallon
Skidbar*
•	Provides easy two-hand lift
•	Provides greater pump stability on
soft or uneven surfaces
•	Also available as an add-on kit
(model number SBZ-4)
* 1 and 2 gallon reservoirs only
* Add suffix K for factory installation.
Accessory
Kit No.
For ZU-Series Pumps
with Reservoir
Wt.
(lbs)
1-2 gal. w/o heat exchanger
1-2 gal. with heat exchanger
50-10,000 50 40-230 .11150
4.9
5.5
83®
ZPF *
ZHE-U115
ZHE-U230